
Notice
Basic Information

Details

Dates

Contact Information

Bid Submission Process

Reference Number 0000355002

Issuing Organization Colorado Mesa University

Owner Organization Colorado Mesa University

Solicitation Type RFP - Request for Proposal (Formal)

Solicitation Number CMU 2807

Title Student Banking Services

Source ID PU.AG.USA.2367.C2680601

Piggyback Solicitation No

Location Mesa County, Colorado

Delivery Point Colorado Mesa University Main Campus
1100 North AvenueGrand Junction, ColoradoUnited States 81501

Description Colorado Mesa University is seeking a student banking partner who can
leverage technology platforms and who can work to meet students where
they are in terms of how, when and why they establish relationships with
banks and or firms or companies who process transactions. with a well-
established background in student banking, ATM services, university
relationships and collaborations, financial literacy, and customer service.
Written responses should include an interconnected plan, built on innovation
and modern-day logic, with a positive student experience leading the
proposed solution. A plan that expands beyond opening checking accounts
and print material, one that fosters engagement and education through
financial services and partnership it provides.

Publication 06/10/2024 04:47 PM MDT

Question Acceptance Deadline 06/17/2024 11:00 AM MDT

Questions are submitted online No

Bid Intent Not Available

Closing Date 07/08/2024 11:00 AM MDT

Suzanne Ellinwood

970-248-1417

sellinwo@coloradomesa.edu

Colorado Mesa University

Bid Submission Type Electronic Bid Submission

Pricing In attached document

Pricing In attached document

Bid Documents List

Item Name Description Mandatory Limited to 1 file

Bid Documents Documents defining the proposal Yes No

CMU 2807 - Student Banking Services

06/10/2024 04:47 PM MDT Page 1 of 3



Documents
Documents

Document Size Uploaded Date Language

CMU Solicitation Instructions [pdf] 63 Kb 11/03/2022 01:45 PM MDT English

CMU 2024 Model Contract [pdf] 311 Kb 06/10/2024 04:44 PM MDT English

CMU 2807 Student Banking [pdf] 473 Kb 06/10/2024 04:44 PM MDT English

CMU 2807 - Student Banking Services

06/10/2024 04:47 PM MDT Page 2 of 3



Categories
Selected Categories

This copy of the NIGP Code is the property of the National Institute of Governmental Purchasing, Inc. (NIGP), is displayed and used by BidNet under

license from Periscope Holdings, Inc. (the authorized sub-licensor of NIGP), and is protected under the copyright laws of the United States. It may not be

copied or used (in whole or part) by any party unless such party is authorized to do so under the terms of a written license agreement entered into with

NIGP or its authorized sub-licensors expressly authorizing such party to use the NIGP Code. Unauthorized copying or use is prohibited. Dated: January

2016

NIGP Category (1)

946 FINANCIAL SERVICES

94625 Banking Services
Banking Services

CMU 2807 - Student Banking Services

06/10/2024 04:47 PM MDT Page 3 of 3


